Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Gagarin

. Flemming
Michal

. Neil Armstrong

1 Who was teh first man to walk on the moon.

. 5 countries

. 100 countries
50 countries
126 countries

2 The largest sysgtem of communication sateellite is managed by

TV
Mobile
Radio
Alla b ,c

3 Satellite help to transmit communication signal

3000 km

36000 km
40000 km
50,000 km

4 Geostationary satellites are revolve around earth at height of.

Sputnik-I
Comets
Viking
Apollo

Moon
Sun
Pluto

Appolo

Mercury
Venus
Mars
Jupiter

5 The name of first artificial satellite is.

6 Earth is the satellite of

7 Which of the following is also called red planet.

2000 oC
4000 oC
6000 oC
10,000 oC

8 The temperatur eof outer surface of sun is

Sun
Star
Planets
D. Comets

9 The object which revolve around the sun are called.

OmP DOWP DO®P TOTP DOWF D0UP U0WP U0EF U0

A. Earth

B. Jupiter
C. Mercury
D. Venus

10 The closeset planet ot sun is



