

General Science 6th Class English Medium Chapter 12 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was teh first man to walk on the moon.	A. Gagarin B. Flemming C. Michal D. Neil Armstrong
2	The largest sysgtem of communication sateellite is managed by	A. 5 countries B. 100 countries C. 50 countries D. 126 countries
3	Satellite help to transmit communication signal	A. TV B. Mobile C. Radio D. All a ,b ,c
4	Geostationary satellites are revolve around earth at height of.	A. 3000 km B. 36000 km C. 40000 km D. 50,000 km
5	The name of first artificial satellite is.	A. Sputnik-I B. Comets C. Viking D. Apollo
6	Earth is the satellite of	A. Moon B. Sun C. Pluto D. Appolo
7	Which of the following is also called red planet.	A. Mercury B. Venus C. Mars D. Jupiter
8	The temperatur eof outer surface of sun is	A. 2000 oC B. 4000 oC C. 6000 oC D. 10,000 oC
9	The object which revolve around the sun are called.	A. Sun B. Star C. Planets D. Comets
10	The closeset planet ot sun is	A. Earth B. Jupiter C. Mercury D. Venus